
F O R  L E A S E 
PROPERTY SUMMARY
Marcel Contraband Pointe delivers an update on a suburban mixed-use development model, one that 
integrates creative lifestyle amenities and a fresh take on the community retail experience.  A collection 
of retail shops, office and restaurants will provide visitors an experience that flows inside to outside 
and connect with pristine landscaped spaces that weave together local residential communities. 
These open-air spaces will host entertainment and special events to foster unique experiences and 
opportunities for interaction and discovery. Marcel Contraband Pointe includes multiple restaurant 
and retail sites, as well as one of the only waterside restaurants in Lake Charles, and a dedicated 
building space to house an APEX Executive Suites, a flexible community co-working facility.

NEARBY RETAILERS
• Target
• Sams
• Walmart
• Hobby Lobby
• Ross
• Sleep Number
• Chick Fil A
• Panera
• Torchy’s Tacos

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS
• Nearly 3,000 hotel rooms within 1.5 miles of 

the development (This includes the luxurious 
L’Auberge and Golden Nugget casino resorts)

• Of these rooms, 900+ rooms are located 
within walking distance of Contraband Pointe!

PRICING
• See agent for details. 

S T I R L I N G P R O P E R T I E S . C O M   | Member of

C O N T R A B A N D  PA R K  
100 Contraband Parkway, Lake Charles, LA

SETH CITRON
Office: 337-234-4481 
Direct: 337-572-0273 
scitron@stirlingprop.com

https://www.facebook.com/stirlingproperties/
https://twitter.com/StirlingProp
https://www.instagram.com/stirlingproperties/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stirling-properties
https://www.stirlingprop.com/
http://retailbrokersnetwork.com/


PEOPLE AND 
PLACES IN 
HARMONY.

2022 DEMOGRAPHICS       1 MI             3 MI                 5 MI
Population                 4,774                     47,182                      95,987 
Avg. HH Income                            $96,633                $86,932                    $77,446

TOTAL REQUIRED SPACES

GROUNDBREAKING 
SEPTEMBER 15, 2022

3.3

4

4

5

5

4

5

PARKING  
RATIO

BUILDING/USE

E	- OFFICE

F	- RETAIL

G	- RETAIL

H	-	REST

I	 -	REST

J	 - RETAIL

K	- REST

AREA (SF)

16,416

8,208

8,208

6,000

6,000

12,160

2,760

PARKING REQ.

55

66

66

30

30

49

14

244

STANDARD SPACES

COMPACT SPACES

ADA SPACES

 

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 301

TOTAL REQUIRED SPACES 20

 

G

H

E

F
I

J K

WELCOME  
TO OUR 
TOWN CENTER 

02

THE PLACES THAT BRING US TOGETHER

MARCEL CONTRABAND POINTE
LAKE CHARLES, LA

All information contained is subject to change.  
Maps may not be drawn to scale, and prices, land, 
builders and specifications are subject to change 
without notice. Locations of existing buildings,  
roads, paths and amenities are approximate and 
additional facilities not yet shown may be added  
in the future.  
August 2022

broker

leasing@marcelgroup.com

281-363-1336

marcelgroup.com

BUILDING/USE    PARKING RATIO     AREA (SF)     PARKING REQ. 
E - OFFICE           3.3                         16,416                          55 
F - RETAIL                         4                           8,208                           66
G - R ETAIL                                    4                            8,208                            66
H - R EST                               5                   6,000                    30 
I  - REST                                       5                       6,000                          30
J  -  R ETAIL                                   4                          12,160                          49
K -   REST                                      5                       2,760                        14

Total required spaces = 244

Standard Spaces, Compact Spaces, ADA Spaces Total Parking Provided = 301

S T I R L I N G P R O P E R T I E S . C O M   | Member ofThe foregoing is solely for information purposes and is subject to change without notice. Stirling Properties makes no representations or warranties regarding the properties or information herein including 
but not limited to any and all images pertaining to these properties. It is the obligation of each purchaser/lessee to investigate the condition and attributes of the properties and to verify the accuracy of 
the foregoing information to the extent such purchaser/lessee deems necessary. Also subject to errors, omissions, changes in terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or withdrawal, without notice. 3/23

C O N T R A B A N D  PA R K  
100 Contraband Parkway, Lake Charles, LA

SETH CITRON
Office: 337-234-4481 
Direct: 337-572-0273 
scitron@stirlingprop.com

https://www.facebook.com/stirlingproperties/
https://twitter.com/StirlingProp
https://www.instagram.com/stirlingproperties/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stirling-properties
https://www.stirlingprop.com/
http://retailbrokersnetwork.com/

