stirling

SETH CITRON Office: 337-234-4481 Direct: 337-572-0273 scitron@stirlingprop.com





FOR LEASE

PROPERTY SUMMARY

Marcel Contraband Pointe delivers an update on a suburban mixed-use development model, one that integrates creative lifestyle amenities and a fresh take on the community retail experience. A collection of retail shops, office and restaurants will provide visitors an experience that flows inside to outside and connect with pristine landscaped spaces that weave together local residential communities. These open-air spaces will host entertainment and special events to foster unique experiences and opportunities for interaction and discovery. Marcel Contraband Pointe includes multiple restaurant and retail sites, as well as one of the only waterside restaurants in Lake Charles, and a dedicated building space to house an APEX Executive Suites, a flexible community co-working facility.

NEARBY RETAILERS

- TargetSams
- Walmart
- Hobby Lobby
- Ross
- Sleep Number
- Chick Fil A
- Panera
- Torchy's Tacos

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

- Nearly 3,000 hotel rooms within 1.5 miles of the development (This includes the luxurious L'Auberge and Golden Nugget casino resorts)
- Of these rooms, 900+ rooms are located
 within walking distance of Contraband Pointe!

PRICING

See agent for details.

stirling

SETH CITRON Office: 337-234-4481 Direct: 337-572-0273 scitron@stirlingprop.com









BUILDING/USE	PARKING RATIO	AREA (SF)	PARKING REQ.
E - OFFICE	3.3	16,416	55
F - RETAIL	4	8,208	66
G - RETAIL	4	8,208	66
H -REST	5	6,000	30
I - REST	5	6,000	30
J - RETAIL	4	12,160	49
K - REST	5	2,760	14

Total required spaces = 244

Standard Spaces, Compact Spaces, ADA Spaces <u>Total Parking Provided</u> = 301

2022 DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MI	3 MI	5 MI
Population	4,774	47,182	95,987
Avg. HH Income	\$96,633	\$86,932	\$77,446

STIRLINGPROPERTIES.COM / f У 🞯 in

The foregoing is solely for information purposes and is subject to change without notice. Stirling Properties makes no representations or warranties regarding the properties or information herein including but not limited to any and all images pertaining to these properties. It is the obligation of each purchaser/lessee to investigate the condition and attributes of the properties and to verify the accuracy of the foregoing information to the extent such purchaser/lessee deems necessary. Also subject to errors, omissions, changes in terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or withdrawal, without notice. 3/23